## GRAND LODGE ENDOWMENT FUND

## Mississippi Masons-Forever Etched in Stone **The Builder's Walk of Fame**

In conjunction with the Grand Lodge of Mississippi Foundation and Grand Lodge Finance Committee, the Grand Lodge Endowment Fund is commissioning the construction of a walkway to honor and remember Masons and friends of Mississippi Masonry. Put your name in stone or remember a loved one or Brother with the honor of permanently displaying their name in the Builder's Walk of Fame! The Builder's Walk of Fame will serve as the main entrance to the Grand Lodge of Mississippi offices in Meridian. Have the name of your Lodge or business etched showing your support for the future of Mississippi Masonry. Profits from your donation go directly to the Grand Lodge Endowment Fund. Don't miss this opportunity to be forever etched in stone. Space is limited. Be included in the Builder's Walk of Fame today!

Your inscription must fit into the white boxes below, 1 character per box. Each brick can have a maximum of 16 characters per line. A character is defined as a letter or number or space. Please do not use punctuation marks or special characters. The Grand Lodge of Mississippi reserves the right to refuse any donation or inscription.

4 x 8 - \$100	
8 x 8 - \$ 2 0 0	

Payment: $4x8$ @ \$100.00 = \$ $8x8$ @ \$20	0.00 = \$ Total = \$
Lodge No, State         Name:         Address:         City:         State:Zip:         Home Phone:         Work Phone:	Check       Payable to: Grand Lodge of Mississippi         Credit Card:       Visa:       MasterCard: \$10.00 fee applies         Name on card:
Email: I verify the above engraving. Signature	Please send this form, along with payment information to: Grand Lodge of Mississippi P.O. Box 1030 Meridian, MS 39302